
 

 

DULUTH INDIGENOUS COMMISSION - 2016 CALENDAR / WORK PLAN 
 
 

 
Monday, January 11 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff: TBD 

 
- Discussion on Community Assessment Themes – Jim Amell 

- Annual Meeting  

- 2016 Draft 2016 Calendar 

- Discussion with Parks & Rec on GitchiO’de Park Name 
Application 

 
Monday, February 8 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 
Staff:  TBD 

 
- Finalize and Approve 2016 Calendar – Election of Officers 

 

 
Monday, March 21 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- New member orientation 

- Update on Proposed GitchiO’de Akiing Naming 

- Discussion on Sobriety Support for Duluth Indigenous 
Community 

 
 
Monday, April 18 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- Discussion on Sobriety Support for Duluth Indigenous 

Community 

- Meeting with City Council re: Proposed GitchiO’de Akiing 
Naming, Future Trail Names  

 
Monday, May 16 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- Connect with Groups Supporting Sobriety for Local Response 

- Meeting with City Council re: Community Assessment & 
Ethnographic Study 

- Review bylaws 
 
Monday, June 20 

5:30 p.m. 

Room 303 

Staff: TBD 

 

 
- Initial Feast and Forum Planning 
- Discussion on Use of Social Media to Inform Community  

Monday, July 18 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 
Staff:  TBD 

 
- Finalize Feast and Forum Plans 

- Invite ISD 709 for Discussion Indigenous People’s Day Events 
  

 



 

 

 
Monday, August 15 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- Feast and Forum Event – Location TBD 

 

 

 
Monday, Sept 19 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- Finalize Plans for Indigenous People’s Day (October 10, 2016) 

- Housing Discussion / DIC Support for Proposed Housing 
Projects 

 
 

 
Monday, October 17 
5:30 p.m. 
Room 303 
Staff:  TBD 

- Meeting with City Council re: Report on Recent Events (Feast 
& Forum, Indigenous People’s Day) 

 

 
 
Monday, Nov 21 
5:3 0 p.m. 
Room 303 

Staff:  TBD 

 
- Review 2016 Accomplishments 
- Annual retreat 
- Strategic planning 

 
 
DECEMBER 
BREAK – NO 
MEETING 

 
 

 


